
Pell Frischmann Consultants (A1 841x594)©

Sketch No.

Revision

Sketch Title 

Project 

Architect/Client/Contractor 

5th FLOOR, 85 STRAND LONDON WC2R 0DW 
Telephone +44 (0)20 7486 3661 

Email: pflondon@pellfrischmann.com 

www.pellfrischmann.com 

P e l l  F r i s c h m a n n 

Sketch Status

Rev Description Drn / Chk / App Date

1 0
0 5

1 0
0 5

Large 
Studio

7
8

8

6

5

4

3
2

1

Studio

Large 
Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio Studio

Rev. E Consistent distance between fins achieved across the 
building facade 
One window size across the building facade 
Consistent window position achieved across floors 
Column position relocated 
Facets to corrridor inner wall
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5Plant area TBC

100 Chalk Farm
Road

Level 11
General
Arragement

S1 - For Information P01

106885-PEF-ZZ-ZZ-SK-S-000807

Regal Chalk
Farm Ltd

P01 RIBA Stage 2 ZZ / ZZ / ZZ 07.12.23
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225mm thk
RC flat slab

250mm thk
RC flat slab

All proposed RC walls to be 225mm thick
C35/45  concrete
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Column Dimensions
(mm x mm)

225x500
225x750
250x900
250x1000
250x1250
250x500
300x1300
203x203 UKC46

Column Schedule
Column
Material

Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Concrete C35/45
Steel (S355)

Beam
Reference

S2

Beam Dimensions

150x90x24PFC

Beam Schedule
Beam
Material

Steel(S355)
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